Julian Farino

Director

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

2012 THE ORANGES ATO Pictures

1999 THE LAST YELLOW Jolyon Symonds Productions
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
2018/2019 GIRI/HAJI Sister Pictures / BBC1
2017 THE CHILD IN TIME Pinewood/ Sunnymarch
2015 BALLERS HBO

2014 MARVELLOUS BBC

2013 BROOKLYN NINE NINE Fremulon

2013 HELLO LADIES ABC

2013 THE OFFICE NBC

2011 40 HBO

2011 HOW TO MAKE IT IN AMERICA  HBO

PROJECT DETAILS
Written by lan Helfer and Jay Reiss

Feature starring Hugh Laurie, Alison Janney and Leighton
Meester

Starring Samantha Morton and Mark Addy.

PROJECT DETAILS

Wr. Joe Barton

Written by Stephen Butchard.
Adaptation of the lan McEwan novel.
Single film for BBC1.

Starring Benedict Cumberbatch.

Director/ Executive Producer.
Series starring The Rock

Single film starring Toby Jones
Won: BAFTA for Best Single Drama

Episode in series starring Andy Samberg.

Two episodes in series starring Stephen Merchant.

Directed one episode in current series.

Pilot written by Doug Ellin.
Starring Ed Burns and Michael Imperiloi.

Directing and exec producing pilot and series.
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2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2006

2005

2005

2004

2004

2003

2003

2002

2001

1998

1997

1996

HOW TO MAKE IT IN AMERICA HBO

ENTOURAGE 6

THE OFFICE

ENTOURAGE IV

ENTOURAGE llI

THE OFFICE

BIG LOVE

ENTOURAGE II

ENTOURAGE

ROME

SEX AND THE CITY

BYRON

FLESH AND BONE

BOB AND ROSE

OUR MUTUAL FRIEND

WOKENWELL

OUT OF THE BLUE

HBO

NBC

HBO

HBO

NBC

HBO

HBO

HBO

BBC/ HBO

HBO

BBC

BBC/ Red

ITV/ Red

BBC2

LWT

BBC1

Directing and Exec Producing pilot and series.

One episode.

One episode.

One episode.

Director and producer of series.

One episode of series starring Steve Carrell.

Two episodes of series starring Harry Dean Stanton, Jeanne
Triplehorn, Bill Paxton and Chloe Sevigny.

Produced the second series and directed 5 episodes.
Nominated: Emmy for Outstanding direction on a comedy series
Winner: International at RTS Awards 2007

2 episodes of drama series starring Kevin Dillon and Kevin
Connolly.

2 episodes in series starring Kevin McKidd and Lindsay Duncan.

2 episodes of series starring Sarah Jessica Parker.

2 part drama written by Nick Dear and starring Johnny Lee Miller
and Vanessa Redgrave.

Single drama written by Peter Bowker

Starring Christopher Ecclestone

Nominated BAFTA Best Drama

Won RTS award for Best Actor and Best Writer
Winner Best Drama, Prix Europe 2003

3 episodes in series written by Russell T Davies, starring Lesley
Sharp and Alan Davies

Winner Best Drama, British Comedy Awards

Winner Best Series (International) Monte Carlo Television Festival

4 part series starring Paul McGann, Timothy Spall, Anna Friel,
Keeley Hawes, David Morrissey

Winner 4 BAFTA Awards including Best Drama Serial

Winner Best Drama Press Guild Awards

Winner Best Drama, Broadcast Awards

Winner Best Drama, San Francisco TV Festival

4 part drama written by Bill Gallagher

2 part series written by Bill Gallagher and Peter Bowker
Starring Peter Wight, Lenny James and David Morrissey



DOCUMENTARY

DATE

2013

2006

1999

1995

1991

1990

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

21 UP 2000

14 UP 2000

7 UP 2000

SAVAGE SKIES

THEY CALL US NUTTERS

THE GIFT

COMPANY

ITV1

Granada

BBC1/ Granada

ITV/ WNET

ITV

TV

PROJECT DETAILS

Third instalment of documentary series.

90 min documentary continuing the stories of children across the UK.

90 min single documentary following the lives of seven year olds across the UK.

60 min observational documentary on the coldest inhabited place on earth, in
Siberia.

60 mins. Observational documentary on the lives of the psychopaths in Ashworth
Maximum Security Hospital.

Documentary about the hopes of three children auditioning for Chethams School
of Music.



