Julian Farino

Director

Represented by:

Greg Hunt

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024	THE UNION	Netflix / Closest to the Hole Productions	Starring Mark Wahlberg, Halle Berry & JK Simmons
2012	THE ORANGES	ATO Pictures	Written by Ian Helfer and Jay Reiss Feature starring Hugh Laurie, Alison Janney and Leighton Meester
1999	THE LAST YELLOW	Jolyon Symonds Productions	Starring Samantha Morton and Mark Addy.

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024-25	AMADEUS	Two Cities Television / Sky Studios	Director / Executive Producer / Co-creator
2023	FLORIDA MAN	Aggregate Films / Netflix	
2021	IN TREATMENT S4	HBO / Shelag	Director 4 episodes
2018/2019	GIRI/HAJI	Sister Pictures / BBC1	Wr. Joe Barton
2017	THE CHILD IN TIME	Pinewood/ Sunnymarch	Written by Stephen Butchard. Adaptation of the lan McEwan novel. Single film for BBC1. Starring Benedict Cumberbatch.
2015	BALLERS	НВО	Director/ Executive Producer. Series starring The Rock
2014	MARVELLOUS	BBC	Single film starring Toby Jones Won: BAFTA for Best Single Drama



2013	BROOKLYN NINE NINE	Fremulon	Episode in series starring Andy Samberg.
2013	HELLO LADIES	ABC	Two episodes in series starring Stephen Merchant.
2013	THE OFFICE	NBC	Directed one episode in current series.
2011	40	НВО	Pilot written by Doug Ellin. Starring Ed Burns and Michael Imperiloi.
2011	HOW TO MAKE IT IN AMERICA II	НВО	Directing and exec producing pilot and series.
2009	HOW TO MAKE IT IN AMERICA	НВО	Directing and Exec Producing pilot and series.
2009	ENTOURAGE 6	НВО	One episode.
2008	THE OFFICE	NBC	One episode.
2008	ENTOURAGE IV	НВО	One episode.
2007	ENTOURAGE III	НВО	Director and producer of series.
2006	THE OFFICE	NBC	One episode of series starring Steve Carrell.
2005	BIG LOVE	НВО	Two episodes of series starring Harry Dean Stanton, Jeanne Triplehorn, Bill Paxton and Chloe Sevigny.
2005	ENTOURAGE II	НВО	Produced the second series and directed 5 episodes. Nominated: Emmy for Outstanding direction on a comedy series Winner: International at RTS Awards 2007
2004	ENTOURAGE	НВО	2 episodes of drama series starring Kevin Dillon and Kevin Connolly.
2004	ROME	BBC/ HBO	2 episodes in series starring Kevin McKidd and Lindsay Duncan.
2003	SEX AND THE CITY	НВО	2 episodes of series starring Sarah Jessica Parker.
2003	BYRON	BBC	2 part drama written by Nick Dear and starring Johnny Lee Miller and Vanessa Redgrave.
2002	FLESH AND BONE	BBC/ Red	Single drama written by Peter Bowker Starring Christopher Ecclestone Nominated BAFTA Best Drama Won RTS award for Best Actor and Best Writer Winner Best Drama, Prix Europe 2003
2001	BOB AND ROSE	ITV/ Red	3 episodes in series written by Russell T Davies, starring Lesley Sharp and Alan Davies Winner Best Drama, British Comedy Awards Winner Best Series (International) Monte Carlo Television Festival

1998	OUR MUTUAL FRIEND	BBC2	4 part series starring Paul McGann, Timothy Spall, Anna Friel, Keeley Hawes, David Morrissey Winner 4 BAFTA Awards including Best Drama Serial Winner Best Drama Press Guild Awards Winner Best Drama, Broadcast Awards Winner Best Drama, San Francisco TV Festival
1997	WOKENWELL	LWT	4 part drama written by Bill Gallagher
1996	OUT OF THE BLUE	BBC1	2 part series written by Bill Gallagher and Peter Bowker Starring Peter Wight, Lenny James and David Morrissey

DOCUMENTARY

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	28 UP: MILLENIUM GENERATION	MultiStory Media / BBC	
2013	21 UP 2000	ITV1	Third instalment of documentary series.
2006	14 UP 2000	Granada	90 min documentary continuing the stories of children across the UK.
1999	7 UP 2000	BBC1/ Granada	90 min single documentary following the lives of seven year olds across the UK.
1995	SAVAGE SKIES	ITV/ WNET	60 min observational documentary on the coldest inhabited place on earth, in Siberia.
1991	THEY CALL US NUTTERS	ITV	60 mins. Observational documentary on the lives of the psychopaths in Ashworth Maximum Security Hospital.
1990	THE GIFT	ITV	Documentary about the hopes of three children auditioning for Chethams School of Music.